Date
11/23
12/11
12/15
12/17
1/5
1/22
1/26
1/30
2/18

2021-2022 Swim Meet Schedule
Opponent/ Location
Providence @ St. X
Woodford County Invite @ Falling Springs Aquatic Center
Ballard @ St. X
Girls Night Out @ UofL Natatorium
Assumption @ St. X (Senior Night)
Scott County @ St. X
Manual @ St. X
Regional Tournament Starts

State Tournament Starts

Time
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD



