

2021-2022 Swim Meet Schedule

Date	Opponent/ Location	Time
11/23	Providence @ St. X	TBD
12/11	Woodford County Invite @ Falling Springs Aquatic Center	TBD
12/15	Ballard @ St. X	TBD
12/17	Girls Night Out @ UofL Natatorium	TBD
1/5	Assumption @ St. X (Senior Night)	TBD
1/22	Scott County @ St. X	TBD
1/26	Manual @ St. X	TBD
1/30	Regional Tournament Starts	TBD
2/18	State Tournament Starts	TBD